
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.
119
114
132
128
120
115
102
105
116
138
140

Nome
Marcos Antonio Zabeu
Joao Maria Batista De Luna
Vanderlei Martins São João
Rubens Mesquita Barros Guarnieri
Misael Missao Da Silva
João Pedro Oliveira Cortez
Anderson Rodrigo Scolla
David Vaz Dos Santos
Leo Cacere Ferreira
Joao Carlos
Felipe Macan

Clas
Azu

Azu

Azu

Azu

Azu

Azu

Azu

Azu

Azu

Azu

Azu

Mo Melhor Tm
1:44.817
1:45.442
1:46.083
1:46.726
1:47.063
1:47.856
1:49.479
1:52.726
1:53.266
1:55.961
2:05.756

Dif
-

+0.625
+1.266
+1.909
+2.246
+3.039
+4.662
+7.909
+8.449

+11.144
+20.939

Melhor Spd
92,733
92,183
91,626
91,074
90,788
90,120
88,784
86,227
85,816
83,821
77,293

Na volta
6
5
6

10
3
6
8
6
1
6
2

2o. melhor
1:47.143
1:45.523
1:47.972
1:47.325
1:48.493
1:48.822
1:51.899
1:53.099

-.---
1:56.179
2:09.568

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Full Riders 14-10
Track Day

3a AZUL

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

14/10/2017 09:53

Impresso: 14/10/2017 12:01:49
Crono Oficial FPM
Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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